ROUTE 258 ADULT FARES

WATFORD TRAVELWIDE TICKETS

Are only valid for travel between WATFORD JUNCTION Station I, and COMMON ROAD The Alpine 9, or intermediately.

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD ared under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

paying passenger, is carried tree. Children aged Syears and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years, Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free, Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30–15.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

OS.30-23.59

Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Hertfordshire County Council are available for travel at the child fare during the permitted periods.—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

Stage Point No.										OUTI (OR	ER Ange) Т(ME L MON RO H HARI	DAD 9	_				ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are chain the fares shown on the child faretable which apply a times. MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE		
	WA	TFOF	RD JU	NCTI	ON S	tatio	n I													A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the follow times. MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 – 15.5' 19.00 – 23.5'		
2	III	WA	TFOR	D Be	e che	n Gra	ve o	r Hig	h Str	eet.	Wat	er La	ne 2 t							19.00 – 23.5 SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 – 23.5		
3	22 II LOWER HIGH STREET New Road 3																					
4	31 22 II THE WHEATSHEAF or BUSHEY Station 4																					
5	40	35	25	15	GR/	NGE	ROA	D 5												Return tickets issued by London Country Bus Services Ltd. over sections common with this		
4	51	40	40 35 25 15 BUSHEY Red Lion 6															route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on London Transport vehicles.				
7	52	51	40	35	25	15	BUS	HEY	Polic	e Sta	tion	7							l			
8	52	52	51	40	35	25	15	BUŞ	HEY	HEA'	TH T	hree	Crow	ns B			_		_			
9	65	60	60	52	40	35	25	15	COM	MO!	N RO	AD T	he Al	Dine	•							
10	65	65	60	60	50	40	25	25	10	HAF	ROY	V W	EALD	COM	MON	Tan	giew	ood	10			
11	65	65	60	60	50	45	35	25	10	10	HA	RROY	V WI	EALD	COM	IMON	The	На	re I	ı e		
12	65	65	65	60	60	50	35	35	20	10	10	HA	RROY	V WI	ALD	PAR	K No	orth	Lods	ge or HALLS CORNER Uxbridge Road 12		
13	65	65	65	60	60	52	45	35	20	20	10	10	HAF	ROY	/ WI	EALD	L.T.	Gai	rage	or Red Lion 13		
14	65	65	65	60	60	52	45	35	20	20	20	10	1.0	RIS	NGH	OLM	E RO	AD	14	2.75		
15	75	65	65	60	60	52	45	35	20	20	20	20	I.O	10	HAI	ROV	V & '	WE/	LDS	TONE Station 15		
16	75	75	65	65	60	52	45	35	20	20	20	20	20	1.0	10	HIN	IDES	RO/	AD I	6		
17	80	75	75	65	60	52	45	35	20				20	20	10	10	HA	RRO	W T	OWN CENTRE 17+		
18	80	75	75	65	60	52	45	35	20		71		20	20	20	10	10	RC	XB	DROUGH AYENUE 18		
19	80	75	75	65	60	52	45	35	20	4			20	20	20	20	10	10	R	OXETH Timber Carriage 19		
								_	_	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20		11 F	SOUTH HARROW Station 20		

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) (ADULT) †-Farezone

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX

ALL PARES INSIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged 5p at all times.